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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Hawkins, Jamie 11 Dickson High School 13:28.12 1
2 Donica, Clary 9 Dickson High School 14:02.22 2
3 Gonzalez, Yarency 9 Santa Fe Sou 14:03.91 3
4 Mayo, Delaney 11 Heritage Hal 14:09.37 4
5 Fraire, Alondra 12 Santa Fe Sou 14:20.50 5
6 Andrade, Alejandra 9 Santa Fe Sou 14:25.08 6
7 Keller, Chandler 9 Heritage Hal 14:36.86 7
8 Rios, Aldercy 10 Santa Fe Sou 14:41.91 8
9 Roth, Reagan 12 Okc Storm - HS 14:46.30

10 Ramirez, Emily 10 Santa Fe Sou 14:47.58 9
1 Benson, Kirsten 11 Hennessey Hi 14:49.11 10
2 Jolly, Kirstyn 10 Dickson High School 14:50.22 11
3 Dolese, Renie 12 Heritage Hal 14:57.43 12
4 Niemann, Avery 12 Heritage Hal 15:00.43 13
5 Brewster, Anna 12 Santa Fe Sou 15:04.50 14
6 Rios, Adabelle 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:12.78 15
7 Niemann, Ashton 9 Heritage Hal 15:17.41 16
8 Tarango, Arely 10 Hennessey Hi 15:18.18 17
9 McKay, Taylor 9 Hennessey Hi 15:22.79 18

10 watson, lafonda 12 Oklahoma Cen 15:29.67 19
1 Carlin, Mckenzie 10 Heritage Hal 15:34.69 20
2 Gonzales, Denise 11 Hennessey Hi 15:37.44 21
3 Wright, Dez'monty 9 Dickson High School 15:42.55 22
4 Hendry, Meredith 9 Dickson High School 15:59.69 23
5 Dolese, Liesl 12 Heritage Hal 16:07.97 24
6 Maggie, Moery 10 Hennessey Hi 17:02.88 25
7 dukes, destiny 9 Oklahoma Cen 17:11.48 26
8 burnett, breanna 12 Oklahoma Cen 17:16.79 27
9 Bridwell, Becca 10 Oilton High School 18:14.75

10 scott, tayler 10 Oklahoma Cen 18:33.34 28
1 Henderson, Christian 11 Star Spencer 18:36.74
2 Marrero, Natalie 10 Star Spencer 18:42.57
3 Williams, Maddie 11 Dickson High School 18:52.91 29
4 Vance, Olivia 10 McLoud High School 18:59.10
5 Foxx, Pattie 11 John Marshal 19:25.16
6 dixon, jeanna 10 Oklahoma Cen 20:07.80 30
7 Wood, Brittany 11 Dickson High School 20:46.04 31
8 Hough, Baylie 9 McLoud High School 20:58.32
9 Langston Fingers, Mya 10 Star Spencer 21:07.37

10 Langston Fingers, Maria 10 Star Spencer 21:12.71
1 Travis, Kelley 10 Oilton High School 21:42.47
2 Rodriguez, Kayla 11 John Marshal 22:07.39
3 Hatcher, Sara 10 McLoud High School 24:32.79
4 Palmer, Allison 10 McLoud High School 24:32.99

Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Hawkins, Jamie 11 Dickson High School 13:28.12 1 1
2 Donica, Clary 9 Dickson High School 14:02.22 1 2
3 Gonzalez, Yarency 9 Santa Fe Sou 14:03.91 1 3
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
4 Mayo, Delaney 11 Heritage Hal 14:09.37 1 4
5 Fraire, Alondra 12 Santa Fe Sou 14:20.50 1 5
6 Andrade, Alejandra 9 Santa Fe Sou 14:25.08 1 6
7 Keller, Chandler 9 Heritage Hal 14:36.86 1 7
8 Rios, Aldercy 10 Santa Fe Sou 14:41.91 1 8
9 Roth, Reagan 12 Okc Storm - HS 14:46.30 1

10 Ramirez, Emily 10 Santa Fe Sou 14:47.58 1 9
11 Benson, Kirsten 11 Hennessey Hi 14:49.11 2 10
12 Jolly, Kirstyn 10 Dickson High School 14:50.22 2 11
13 Dolese, Renie 12 Heritage Hal 14:57.43 2 12
14 Niemann, Avery 12 Heritage Hal 15:00.43 2 13
15 Brewster, Anna 12 Santa Fe Sou 15:04.50 2 14
16 Rios, Adabelle 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:12.78 2 15
17 Niemann, Ashton 9 Heritage Hal 15:17.41 2 16
18 Tarango, Arely 10 Hennessey Hi 15:18.18 2 17
19 McKay, Taylor 9 Hennessey Hi 15:22.79 2 18
20 watson, lafonda 12 Oklahoma Cen 15:29.67 2 19
21 Carlin, Mckenzie 10 Heritage Hal 15:34.69 3 20
22 Gonzales, Denise 11 Hennessey Hi 15:37.44 3 21
23 Wright, Dez'monty 9 Dickson High School 15:42.55 3 22
24 Hendry, Meredith 9 Dickson High School 15:59.69 3 23
25 Dolese, Liesl 12 Heritage Hal 16:07.97 3 24
26 Maggie, Moery 10 Hennessey Hi 17:02.88 3 25
27 dukes, destiny 9 Oklahoma Cen 17:11.48 3 26
28 burnett, breanna 12 Oklahoma Cen 17:16.79 3 27
29 Bridwell, Becca 10 Oilton High School 18:14.75 3
30 scott, tayler 10 Oklahoma Cen 18:33.34 3 28
31 Henderson, Christian 11 Star Spencer 18:36.74 4
32 Marrero, Natalie 10 Star Spencer 18:42.57 4
33 Williams, Maddie 11 Dickson High School 18:52.91 4 29
34 Vance, Olivia 10 McLoud High School 18:59.10 4
35 Foxx, Pattie 11 John Marshal 19:25.16 4
36 dixon, jeanna 10 Oklahoma Cen 20:07.80 4 30
37 Wood, Brittany 11 Dickson High School 20:46.04 4 31
38 Hough, Baylie 9 McLoud High School 20:58.32 4
39 Langston Fingers, Mya 10 Star Spencer 21:07.37 4
40 Langston Fingers, Maria 10 Star Spencer 21:12.71 4
41 Travis, Kelley 10 Oilton High School 21:42.47 5
42 Rodriguez, Kayla 11 John Marshal 22:07.39 5
43 Hatcher, Sara 10 McLoud High School 24:32.79 5
44 Palmer, Allison 10 McLoud High School 24:32.99 5

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Santa Fe South High Sch 31 3 5 6 8 9 14 15 3 5
Total Time: 1:12:18.98

Average: 14:27.80
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
2 Heritage Hall High Schoo 52 4 7 12 13 16 20 24 4 7

Total Time: 1:14:01.50
Average: 14:48.30

3 Dickson High School 59 1 2 11 22 23 29 31 1 2
Total Time: 1:14:02.80

Average: 14:48.56
4 Hennessey High School 91 10 17 18 21 25 10 17 18 21

Total Time: 1:18:10.40
Average: 15:38.08

5 Oklahoma Centennial High 130 19 26 27 28 30 19 26 27 28
Total Time: 1:28:39.08

Average: 17:43.82
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 6 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A JV
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 guarva, Azrial 10 Jones High School 14:59.71 1
2 Jurado, Nancy 12 Santa Fe Sou 15:13.87 2
3 Ochoa, Yessica 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:33.77 3
4 Hernandez, Rosaura 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:45.69 4
5 Delacruz, Monica 11 Santa Fe Sou 15:46.86 5
6 Ramirez, Alejandra 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:53.87 6
7 Carlson, Caitlin 11 Heritage Hal 16:00.07
8 Cruces, Jennifer 10 Santa Fe Sou 16:04.35 7
9 Jacobs, Lexi 11 Okc Storm - HS 16:26.26

10 Jia, JJ 11 Heritage Hal 16:34.81
1 Franco, Sarahi 9 Santa Fe Sou 16:41.30 8
2 Rodriguez, Shantal 12 Santa Fe Sou 16:44.46
3 Oliver, Amanda 9 Jones High School 16:48.35 9
4 Mullasseril, Anoushka 12 Heritage Hal 16:53.78
5 Velazquez, Nancy 12 Jones High School 16:58.05 10
6 Davis, Monica 11 Jones High School 17:01.40 11
7 McKinley, Anna 10 Heritage Hal 17:32.98
8 Wagner, Lea 11 McLoud High School 17:39.79
9 Barclay, Samantha 12 Jones High School 18:01.13 12

10 Holybee, Courtney 11 Dickson High School 18:35.42
1 Sanchez, Cynthia 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:24.58
2 Hoffman, Elena 11 McLoud High School 22:06.69
3 Bolden, D'Aysha 12 Star Spencer 23:08.71
4 Dumas, Nyshae 12 Star Spencer 23:35.52
5 Hutson, Tara 10 Star Spencer 27:15.88
6 Lopez, Allison 10 Santa Fe Sou 27:32.75
7 Phipps, Robyn 9 Dickson High School 27:44.73
8 Ealom, Marquala 10 Star Spencer 27:53.94

Event 6 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A JV
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 guarva, Azrial 10 Jones High School 14:59.71 1 1
2 Jurado, Nancy 12 Santa Fe Sou 15:13.87 1 2
3 Ochoa, Yessica 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:33.77 1 3
4 Hernandez, Rosaura 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:45.69 1 4
5 Delacruz, Monica 11 Santa Fe Sou 15:46.86 1 5
6 Ramirez, Alejandra 10 Santa Fe Sou 15:53.87 1 6
7 Carlson, Caitlin 11 Heritage Hal 16:00.07 1
8 Cruces, Jennifer 10 Santa Fe Sou 16:04.35 1 7
9 Jacobs, Lexi 11 Okc Storm - HS 16:26.26 1

10 Jia, JJ 11 Heritage Hal 16:34.81 1
11 Franco, Sarahi 9 Santa Fe Sou 16:41.30 2 8
12 Rodriguez, Shantal 12 Santa Fe Sou 16:44.46 2
13 Oliver, Amanda 9 Jones High School 16:48.35 2 9
14 Mullasseril, Anoushka 12 Heritage Hal 16:53.78 2
15 Velazquez, Nancy 12 Jones High School 16:58.05 2 10
16 Davis, Monica 11 Jones High School 17:01.40 2 11
17 McKinley, Anna 10 Heritage Hal 17:32.98 2
18 Wagner, Lea 11 McLoud High School 17:39.79 2
19 Barclay, Samantha 12 Jones High School 18:01.13 2 12
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 6 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 2A-4A JV
20 Holybee, Courtney 11 Dickson High School 18:35.42 2
21 Sanchez, Cynthia 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:24.58 3
22 Hoffman, Elena 11 McLoud High School 22:06.69 3
23 Bolden, D'Aysha 12 Star Spencer 23:08.71 3
24 Dumas, Nyshae 12 Star Spencer 23:35.52 3
25 Hutson, Tara 10 Star Spencer 27:15.88 3
26 Lopez, Allison 10 Santa Fe Sou 27:32.75 3
27 Phipps, Robyn 9 Dickson High School 27:44.73 3
28 Ealom, Marquala 10 Star Spencer 27:53.94 3

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Santa Fe South High Sch 20 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3
Total Time: 1:18:14.06

Average: 15:38.82
2 Jones High School 43 1 9 10 11 12 1 9 10 11

Total Time: 1:23:48.64
Average: 16:45.73
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Redlinger, Elizabeth 10 Westmoore Hi 20:18.79 1
2 Waddell, Savannah 12 Westmoore Hi 20:35.69 2
3 Reneau, Ashlyne 11 Westmoore Hi 20:41.01 3
4 Muzny, Sydney 10 Westmoore Hi 20:47.22 4
5 Harper, Madalyn 9 Westmoore Hi 20:48.16 5
6 Johnson, Jaylin 9 Carl Albert 21:21.45 6
7 Cullison, Sadie 11 Shawnee High School 22:15.08 7
8 Chastain, Sydney 11 Westmoore Hi 22:15.89 8
9 Wheeland, Julie 10 Edmond Santa 22:23.26 9

10 Tang, Julia 12 Edmond Santa 22:48.47 10
1 Gomez, Jenifer 12 Edmond Santa 22:55.26 11
2 Sassenrath, Ashley 12 Edmond Santa 23:00.35 12
3 Feldman, Brooke 10 Carl Albert 23:09.67 13
4 Howerton, Grace 10 Choctaw Hi 23:15.10
5 Hernandez, Natanya 10 Edmond Santa 23:20.09 14
6 Bond, Rachael 9 Carl Albert 23:21.91 15
7 Cottom, Savannah 11 Westmoore Hi 23:23.85 16
8 Howell, Madison 12 Edmond Santa 23:26.46 17
9 White, Kaycie 10 Carl Albert 23:34.12 18

10 Barnes, Kya 11 Northwest Cl 23:37.26 19
1 Sanders, Uchenna 9 Choctaw Hi 23:38.52
2 Walter, Victoria 10 Edmond Santa 23:40.32 20
3 Kosemund, Avery 12 Shawnee High School 23:41.34 21
4 Aguilar, Yazmin 12 Northwest Cl 23:44.01 22
5 Saravia, Susana 12 Northwest Cl 23:51.87 23
6 Ross, Sydney 9 Carl Albert 24:01.36 24
7 Robinson, Ammaris 9 Carl Albert 24:02.40 25
8 TallBear Coker, Elyssa 12 Shawnee High School 24:06.40 26
9 Bryant, Alley 11 Moore High School 24:07.01

10 Dowhower, Anna 10 Shawnee High School 24:08.64 27
1 Palinkas, Emily 10 Shawnee High School 24:12.89 28
2 Lozano, Lizbeth 10 Western Heig 24:26.87 29
3 Spelling, Alana 12 Carl Albert 24:29.34 30
4 Johnson, Blair 12 Shawnee High School 24:31.08 31
5 Miller, Jensen 9 Shawnee High School 24:39.25 32
6 Nanne, Aster 11 Northwest Cl 24:48.49 33
7 Kysar, McKenzie 10 Pcn-Putnam C 24:55.91 34
8 Schenk, Josilyn 9 Piedmont Hi 25:03.38
9 Burge, Che 12 Pcn-Putnam C 25:07.03 35

10 Wortmann, Megan 9 Piedmont Hi 25:09.06
1 Gin, Ashley 9 Pcn-Putnam C 25:09.83 36
2 Whitehouse, Brandi 11 Moore High School 25:11.04
3 Kottu, Ajaji 9 Northwest Cl 25:15.48 37
4 McGhee, Andrea 12 Choctaw Hi 25:16.19
5 Burris, Kylie 10 Piedmont Hi 25:31.68
6 Sanders, Hadiyah 11 Choctaw Hi 25:34.87
7 Urton, Afton 10 Pcn-Putnam C 25:35.35 38
8 Pham, Sandy 10 Northwest Cl 25:40.82 39
9 Segui, Victoria 12 Pcn-Putnam C 25:56.74 40

10 Ismail, Rawa 11 Northwest Cl 26:10.84 41
1 Yargee, Nasstasja 12 Moore High School 26:25.96
2 Lujan, Alondra 10 Western Heig 26:26.60 42
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
3 Franco, Ruby 12 Pcn-Putnam C 26:39.32 43
4 Calingasan, Monique 9 Western Heig 26:46.21 44
5 Chavez, Tatiana 12 Western Heig 27:25.75 45
6 Cunningham, Kaylie 11 Pcn-Putnam C 27:52.96 46
7 Lunsford, Mikayla 11 Piedmont Hi 27:53.27
8 Aguilar, Tally 10 Western Heig 28:04.15 47

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Redlinger, Elizabeth 10 Westmoore Hi 20:18.79 1 1
2 Waddell, Savannah 12 Westmoore Hi 20:35.69 1 2
3 Reneau, Ashlyne 11 Westmoore Hi 20:41.01 1 3
4 Muzny, Sydney 10 Westmoore Hi 20:47.22 1 4
5 Harper, Madalyn 9 Westmoore Hi 20:48.16 1 5
6 Johnson, Jaylin 9 Carl Albert 21:21.45 1 6
7 Cullison, Sadie 11 Shawnee High School 22:15.08 1 7
8 Chastain, Sydney 11 Westmoore Hi 22:15.89 1 8
9 Wheeland, Julie 10 Edmond Santa 22:23.26 1 9

10 Tang, Julia 12 Edmond Santa 22:48.47 1 10
11 Gomez, Jenifer 12 Edmond Santa 22:55.26 2 11
12 Sassenrath, Ashley 12 Edmond Santa 23:00.35 2 12
13 Feldman, Brooke 10 Carl Albert 23:09.67 2 13
14 Howerton, Grace 10 Choctaw Hi 23:15.10 2
15 Hernandez, Natanya 10 Edmond Santa 23:20.09 2 14
16 Bond, Rachael 9 Carl Albert 23:21.91 2 15
17 Cottom, Savannah 11 Westmoore Hi 23:23.85 2 16
18 Howell, Madison 12 Edmond Santa 23:26.46 2 17
19 White, Kaycie 10 Carl Albert 23:34.12 2 18
20 Barnes, Kya 11 Northwest Cl 23:37.26 2 19
21 Sanders, Uchenna 9 Choctaw Hi 23:38.52 3
22 Walter, Victoria 10 Edmond Santa 23:40.32 3 20
23 Kosemund, Avery 12 Shawnee High School 23:41.34 3 21
24 Aguilar, Yazmin 12 Northwest Cl 23:44.01 3 22
25 Saravia, Susana 12 Northwest Cl 23:51.87 3 23
26 Ross, Sydney 9 Carl Albert 24:01.36 3 24
27 Robinson, Ammaris 9 Carl Albert 24:02.40 3 25
28 TallBear Coker, Elyssa 12 Shawnee High School 24:06.40 3 26
29 Bryant, Alley 11 Moore High School 24:07.01 3
30 Dowhower, Anna 10 Shawnee High School 24:08.64 3 27
31 Palinkas, Emily 10 Shawnee High School 24:12.89 4 28
32 Lozano, Lizbeth 10 Western Heig 24:26.87 4 29
33 Spelling, Alana 12 Carl Albert 24:29.34 4 30
34 Johnson, Blair 12 Shawnee High School 24:31.08 4 31
35 Miller, Jensen 9 Shawnee High School 24:39.25 4 32
36 Nanne, Aster 11 Northwest Cl 24:48.49 4 33
37 Kysar, McKenzie 10 Pcn-Putnam C 24:55.91 4 34
38 Schenk, Josilyn 9 Piedmont Hi 25:03.38 4
39 Burge, Che 12 Pcn-Putnam C 25:07.03 4 35
40 Wortmann, Megan 9 Piedmont Hi 25:09.06 4
41 Gin, Ashley 9 Pcn-Putnam C 25:09.83 5 36
42 Whitehouse, Brandi 11 Moore High School 25:11.04 5
43 Kottu, Ajaji 9 Northwest Cl 25:15.48 5 37
44 McGhee, Andrea 12 Choctaw Hi 25:16.19 5
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
45 Burris, Kylie 10 Piedmont Hi 25:31.68 5
46 Sanders, Hadiyah 11 Choctaw Hi 25:34.87 5
47 Urton, Afton 10 Pcn-Putnam C 25:35.35 5 38
48 Pham, Sandy 10 Northwest Cl 25:40.82 5 39
49 Segui, Victoria 12 Pcn-Putnam C 25:56.74 5 40
50 Ismail, Rawa 11 Northwest Cl 26:10.84 5 41
51 Yargee, Nasstasja 12 Moore High School 26:25.96 6
52 Lujan, Alondra 10 Western Heig 26:26.60 6 42
53 Franco, Ruby 12 Pcn-Putnam C 26:39.32 6 43
54 Calingasan, Monique 9 Western Heig 26:46.21 6 44
55 Chavez, Tatiana 12 Western Heig 27:25.75 6 45
56 Cunningham, Kaylie 11 Pcn-Putnam C 27:52.96 6 46
57 Lunsford, Mikayla 11 Piedmont Hi 27:53.27 6
58 Aguilar, Tally 10 Western Heig 28:04.15 6 47

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Westmoore High School 15 1 2 3 4 5 8 16 1 2
Total Time: 1:43:10.87

Average: 20:38.18
2 Edmond Santa Fe High Sc 56 9 10 11 12 14 17 20 9 10

Total Time: 1:54:27.43
Average: 22:53.49

3 Carl Albert High School 76 6 13 15 18 24 25 30 6 13
Total Time: 1:55:28.51

Average: 23:05.71
4 Shawnee High School 109 7 21 26 27 28 31 32 7 21

Total Time: 1:58:24.35
Average: 23:40.87

5 Northwest Classen High 134 19 22 23 33 37 39 41 19 22
Total Time: 2:01:17.11

Average: 24:15.43
6 Pcn-Putnam City North H 183 34 35 36 38 40 43 46 34 35

Total Time: 2:06:44.86
Average: 25:20.98

7 Western Heights High Scho 207 29 42 44 45 47 29 42 44 45
Total Time: 2:13:09.58

Average: 26:37.92
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Hallmark, Kailey 12 Carl Albert 23:31.49 1
2 Wison, Jaidah 9 Westmoore Hi 23:38.40 2
3 Kelley, Brittany 12 Southmoore H 23:43.59 3
4 Hixson, Sarah 11 Westmoore Hi 24:04.19 4
5 Phillips, Kay 10 Westmoore Hi 24:10.59 5
6 Gomez, Evelia 12 Southmoore H 24:17.00 6
7 Caballeros, Pamela 10 Edmond Santa 24:35.83 7
8 Zavaleta, Aley 10 Westmoore Hi 24:38.07 8
9 Carrion, Adrianna 10 Westmoore Hi 24:39.00 9

10 Furne, Jessica 10 Edmond Santa 24:43.51 10
1 Mahan, Alicia 11 Westmoore Hi 24:44.00 11
2 Davis, Hope 12 Edmond Santa 24:46.33 12
3 Fox, Callie 11 Westmoore Hi 25:16.82 13
4 Mills, Emma 11 Westmoore Hi 25:20.71
5 McAfee, Jordyn 11 Carl Albert 25:40.48 14
6 Peery, Ashley 11 Westmoore Hi 25:56.10
7 Hatfield, Caitlyn 11 Carl Albert 26:12.79 15
8 Prachyl, Cloey 9 Carl Albert 26:15.36 16
9 Hernandez, Josceline 10 Pcn-Putnam C 26:16.22 17

10 Tate, Courtney 9 Pcn-Putnam C 26:26.00 18
1 Charbonneau, Robia 12 Carl Albert 26:27.80 19
2 Vaughn, Amber 12 Carl Albert 26:48.86 20
3 Wages, Courtney 10 Carl Albert 27:00.07 21
4 Ryder, Terra 9 Carl Albert 27:15.35
5 Stewart, Sarah 12 Carl Albert 27:15.94
6 Pittz, Brianna 9 Shawnee High School 27:20.38
7 Fritz, Breanna 12 Edmond Santa 27:31.07 22
8 de Angeli, Nicola 11 Pcn-Putnam C 27:58.72 23
9 Budde, Hannah 9 Edmond Santa 28:09.47 24

10 Stewart, Alexis 10 Carl Albert 28:18.88
1 Franco, Estefani 10 Pcn-Putnam C 28:20.21 25
2 Rodriguez, Marisol 9 Northwest Cl 28:36.44 26
3 Rodarte, Rocio 11 Northwest Cl 28:42.19 27
4 Lawton, Ariyonne 11 Carl Albert 28:49.46
5 Ross, Izabella 11 Pcn-Putnam C 28:51.13 28
6 Gooch, Cassidi 12 Carl Albert 28:51.85
7 Farmer, Nicole 12 Choctaw Hi 28:52.16
8 Diaz, Indira 11 Southmoore H 28:52.56 29
9 Cadena, Sophia 11 Del City H 28:56.65

10 Poisson, Madeline 12 Carl Albert 29:05.26
1 Hernandez, Yaqueline 12 Northwest Cl 29:12.58 30
2 Beres, Aubrey 10 Westmoore Hi 29:15.66
3 Bennett, Briah 12 Pcn-Putnam C 29:18.14 31
4 Duverger, Elise 10 Pcn-Putnam C 29:30.25 32
5 Keefe, Christine 11 Carl Albert 29:30.53
6 Cervantes, Maria 10 Northwest Cl 29:30.80 33
7 Humphreys, Taylor 10 Pcn-Putnam C 29:47.44
8 Ross, Brooklyn 10 Del City H 30:01.53
9 Armstrong, Annie 10 Pcn-Putnam C 30:06.16

10 Souza, Emily 12 Southmoore H 30:09.78 34
1 Carillo, Jovita 9 Northwest Cl 30:11.28 35
2 Espinoza, Vanessa 10 Western Heig 30:19.90
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
3 Acuna-Fernandez, Anallel 10 Western Heig 30:21.26
4 Pietroforte, Savannah 11 Southmoore H 31:12.13 36
5 Ramos, Jessica 11 Pcn-Putnam C 31:17.69
6 Gray, Symone 9 Carl Albert 31:26.47
7 Moldonado, Saidy 12 Northwest Cl 31:34.27 37
8 Brand, Kristin 11 Carl Albert 31:44.85
9 Vega, Beth 10 Northwest Cl 31:46.60 38

10 Hess, Bridgette 12 Pcn-Putnam C 32:07.38
1 Albertson, Janai 10 Carl Albert 32:14.99
2 Ortiz, Lesly 11 Western Heig 32:21.48
3 Carmona, Angel 12 Choctaw Hi 32:22.21
4 Lawson, Katie 10 Carl Albert 32:30.44
5 Coker, Rachael 11 Carl Albert 32:59.07
6 Davis, Lauryn 11 Carl Albert 33:12.37
7 Gonzalez, Mercedes 9 Carl Albert 33:38.49
8 Nguyen, Jackquelyn 11 Edmond Santa 33:48.53 39
9 Cabrera, Destiny 10 Northwest Cl 35:27.99

10 Haggard, Emily 9 Carl Albert 35:41.29

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Hallmark, Kailey 12 Carl Albert 23:31.49 1 1
2 Wison, Jaidah 9 Westmoore Hi 23:38.40 1 2
3 Kelley, Brittany 12 Southmoore H 23:43.59 1 3
4 Hixson, Sarah 11 Westmoore Hi 24:04.19 1 4
5 Phillips, Kay 10 Westmoore Hi 24:10.59 1 5
6 Gomez, Evelia 12 Southmoore H 24:17.00 1 6
7 Caballeros, Pamela 10 Edmond Santa 24:35.83 1 7
8 Zavaleta, Aley 10 Westmoore Hi 24:38.07 1 8
9 Carrion, Adrianna 10 Westmoore Hi 24:39.00 1 9

10 Furne, Jessica 10 Edmond Santa 24:43.51 1 10
11 Mahan, Alicia 11 Westmoore Hi 24:44.00 2 11
12 Davis, Hope 12 Edmond Santa 24:46.33 2 12
13 Fox, Callie 11 Westmoore Hi 25:16.82 2 13
14 Mills, Emma 11 Westmoore Hi 25:20.71 2
15 McAfee, Jordyn 11 Carl Albert 25:40.48 2 14
16 Peery, Ashley 11 Westmoore Hi 25:56.10 2
17 Hatfield, Caitlyn 11 Carl Albert 26:12.79 2 15
18 Prachyl, Cloey 9 Carl Albert 26:15.36 2 16
19 Hernandez, Josceline 10 Pcn-Putnam C 26:16.22 2 17
20 Tate, Courtney 9 Pcn-Putnam C 26:26.00 2 18
21 Charbonneau, Robia 12 Carl Albert 26:27.80 3 19
22 Vaughn, Amber 12 Carl Albert 26:48.86 3 20
23 Wages, Courtney 10 Carl Albert 27:00.07 3 21
24 Ryder, Terra 9 Carl Albert 27:15.35 3
25 Stewart, Sarah 12 Carl Albert 27:15.94 3
26 Pittz, Brianna 9 Shawnee High School 27:20.38 3
27 Fritz, Breanna 12 Edmond Santa 27:31.07 3 22
28 de Angeli, Nicola 11 Pcn-Putnam C 27:58.72 3 23
29 Budde, Hannah 9 Edmond Santa 28:09.47 3 24
30 Stewart, Alexis 10 Carl Albert 28:18.88 3
31 Franco, Estefani 10 Pcn-Putnam C 28:20.21 4 25
32 Rodriguez, Marisol 9 Northwest Cl 28:36.44 4 26
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
33 Rodarte, Rocio 11 Northwest Cl 28:42.19 4 27
34 Lawton, Ariyonne 11 Carl Albert 28:49.46 4
35 Ross, Izabella 11 Pcn-Putnam C 28:51.13 4 28
36 Gooch, Cassidi 12 Carl Albert 28:51.85 4
37 Farmer, Nicole 12 Choctaw Hi 28:52.16 4
38 Diaz, Indira 11 Southmoore H 28:52.56 4 29
39 Cadena, Sophia 11 Del City H 28:56.65 4
40 Poisson, Madeline 12 Carl Albert 29:05.26 4
41 Hernandez, Yaqueline 12 Northwest Cl 29:12.58 5 30
42 Beres, Aubrey 10 Westmoore Hi 29:15.66 5
43 Bennett, Briah 12 Pcn-Putnam C 29:18.14 5 31
44 Duverger, Elise 10 Pcn-Putnam C 29:30.25 5 32
45 Keefe, Christine 11 Carl Albert 29:30.53 5
46 Cervantes, Maria 10 Northwest Cl 29:30.80 5 33
47 Humphreys, Taylor 10 Pcn-Putnam C 29:47.44 5
48 Ross, Brooklyn 10 Del City H 30:01.53 5
49 Armstrong, Annie 10 Pcn-Putnam C 30:06.16 5
50 Souza, Emily 12 Southmoore H 30:09.78 5 34
51 Carillo, Jovita 9 Northwest Cl 30:11.28 6 35
52 Espinoza, Vanessa 10 Western Heig 30:19.90 6
53 Acuna-Fernandez, Anallel 10 Western Heig 30:21.26 6
54 Pietroforte, Savannah 11 Southmoore H 31:12.13 6 36
55 Ramos, Jessica 11 Pcn-Putnam C 31:17.69 6
56 Gray, Symone 9 Carl Albert 31:26.47 6
57 Moldonado, Saidy 12 Northwest Cl 31:34.27 6 37
58 Brand, Kristin 11 Carl Albert 31:44.85 6
59 Vega, Beth 10 Northwest Cl 31:46.60 6 38
60 Hess, Bridgette 12 Pcn-Putnam C 32:07.38 6
61 Albertson, Janai 10 Carl Albert 32:14.99 7
62 Ortiz, Lesly 11 Western Heig 32:21.48 7
63 Carmona, Angel 12 Choctaw Hi 32:22.21 7
64 Lawson, Katie 10 Carl Albert 32:30.44 7
65 Coker, Rachael 11 Carl Albert 32:59.07 7
66 Davis, Lauryn 11 Carl Albert 33:12.37 7
67 Gonzalez, Mercedes 9 Carl Albert 33:38.49 7
68 Nguyen, Jackquelyn 11 Edmond Santa 33:48.53 7 39
69 Cabrera, Destiny 10 Northwest Cl 35:27.99 7
70 Haggard, Emily 9 Carl Albert 35:41.29 7

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Westmoore High School 28 2 4 5 8 9 11 13 2 4
Total Time: 2:01:10.25

Average: 24:14.05
2 Carl Albert High School 65 1 14 15 16 19 20 21 1 14

Total Time: 2:08:07.92
Average: 25:37.59
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
3 Edmond Santa Fe High Sc 75 7 10 12 22 24 39 7 10 12

Total Time: 2:09:46.21
Average: 25:57.25

4 Southmoore High School 108 3 6 29 34 36 3 6 29 34
Total Time: 2:18:15.06

Average: 27:39.02
5 Pcn-Putnam City North H 111 17 18 23 25 28 31 32 17 18

Total Time: 2:17:52.28
Average: 27:34.46

6 Northwest Classen High 151 26 27 30 33 35 37 38 26 27
Total Time: 2:26:13.29

Average: 29:14.66
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Bivens, Mason 12 Duncan High School 16:04.79 1
2 Lytle, Malique 12 Shawnee High School 16:39.17 2
3 Anderson, Jon 11 Piedmont Hi 16:42.59 3
4 Elmore, Garrett 11 Westmoore Hi 17:08.72 4
5 Espinoza, Alejandro 12 Northwest Cl 17:12.38 5
6 Powell, Christian 12 Edmond Santa 17:19.47 6
7 Wade, Tyler 12 Piedmont Hi 17:29.35 7
8 Pearson, Colton 11 Edmond Santa 17:30.47 8
9 Morris, Justin 11 Duncan High School 17:33.15 9

10 Miller, Calvin 12 Westmoore Hi 17:43.89 10
1 Johnson, Patrick 12 Westmoore Hi 17:53.00 11
2 Brown, Joe 12 Choctaw Hi 17:53.71 12
3 Bowen, Jake 11 Westmoore Hi 17:54.28 13
4 Grisham, Jesse 11 Western Heig 18:08.70 14
5 Acton, Hunter 10 Choctaw Hi 18:11.71 15
6 Ong, Brandon 11 Westmoore Hi 18:20.98 16
7 McTernan, Nate 11 Carl Albert 18:21.71 17
8 Brown, Jared 11 Westmoore Hi 18:22.98 18
9 Dodson, Jacob 9 Carl Albert 18:25.76 19

10 Hicks, Richard 10 Duncan High School 18:27.86 20
1 Case, Mason 10 Edmond Santa 18:29.07 21
2 Nelson, Tyler 12 Choctaw Hi 18:35.51 22
3 Moller, Matt 9 Carl Albert 18:36.82 23
4 Medina, Guillermo 11 Western Heig 18:40.18 24
5 Davis, Austin 12 Carl Albert 18:41.19 25
6 Deberry, Dejuan 10 Choctaw Hi 18:41.83 26
7 Dunlap, Matt 12 Western Heig 18:43.66 27
8 Trenary, Corbin 11 Pcn-Putnam C 18:44.34 28
9 Blake, Austin 12 Westmoore Hi 18:47.87 29

10 Fox, Skylar 10 Carl Albert 18:51.20 30
1 Maston, Seth 11 Shawnee High School 18:52.20 31
2 McIntosh, connor 11 Piedmont Hi 18:52.66 32
3 Stuart, Jackson 9 Edmond Santa 19:00.13 33
4 Markwell, Drew 10 Edmond Santa 19:03.51 34
5 Phillips, Coal 10 Carl Albert 19:04.80 35
6 Jourdan, Caleb 11 Pcn-Putnam C 19:06.82 36
7 Kalies, Josh 12 Shawnee High School 19:11.18 37
8 Chamblin, Colby 10 Shawnee High School 19:17.33 38
9 Chanax, Ivan 12 Northwest Cl 19:26.20 39

10 Vogt, Gentry 12 Carl Albert 19:28.09 40
1 Coplin, Keegan 12 Edmond Santa 19:31.84 41
2 Stewart, Adam 10 Duncan High School 19:37.03 42
3 Taylor, Ethan 11 Piedmont Hi 19:37.48 43
4 Moran, Junior 11 Northwest Cl 19:39.90 44
5 Koons, Brice 9 Shawnee High School 19:51.28 45
6 diaz, andrew 10 Western Heig 19:52.13 46
7 Ramirez, Edgar 9 Northwest Cl 19:53.27 47
8 Musgrove, Jason 12 Edmond Santa 19:55.29 48
9 Crain, Devean 11 Pcn-Putnam C 19:58.46 49

10 Cooper, Blake 9 Moore High School 20:00.69 50
1 Dominy, Clay 9 Shawnee High School 20:02.89 51
2 Macias, Jose 11 Western Heig 20:05.98 52
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
3 Escalera, Carlos 10 Western Heig 20:06.43 53
4 Larsen, Kody 12 Moore High School 20:07.01 54
5 Summers, Jordan 10 Moore High School 20:11.16 55
6 Thomas, Michael 11 Pcn-Putnam C 20:11.37 56
7 Irwin, Josh 12 Choctaw Hi 20:18.88 57
8 Milchesky, Corbin 10 Moore High School 20:24.84 58
9 Pedraza, Daniel 11 Southmoore H 20:25.75

10 Bratcher, James 12 Choctaw Hi 20:26.82 59
1 Trusley, Dylan 12 Duncan High School 20:30.34 60
2 Seleznoff, Clayton 11 Moore High School 20:31.21 61
3 Cardenas, Austin 12 Northwest Cl 20:31.55 62
4 Weatherford, Andrew 11 Moore High School 20:33.05 63
5 Bromme, Joseph 12 Choctaw Hi 20:49.10 64
6 Minjarez, Isaac 12 Northwest Cl 20:53.13 65
7 Mitchum, Tyler 12 Duncan High School 20:53.39 66
8 Parker, Ben 9 Shawnee High School 20:53.62 67
9 Scott, Kylar 10 Pcn-Putnam C 20:56.12 68

10 Hammons, Patrick 10 Pcn-Putnam C 20:56.46 69
1 Gibbs, Adran 11 Pcn-Putnam C 20:59.75 70
2 Lara, Zeke 12 Del City H 21:07.81
3 Gilmore, Taylor 12 Del City H 21:24.89
4 Bingham, Devin 10 Piedmont Hi 21:26.40 71
5 Lindsey, Colton 10 Piedmont Hi 21:26.61 72
6 Blalack, Matthew 10 Northwest Cl 21:38.83 73
7 Day, Michael 11 Moore High School 21:44.35 74
8 Neal, Ryan 12 Duncan High School 22:22.36 75
9 Lindley, Thomas 12 Del City H 22:29.83

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Bivens, Mason 12 Duncan High School 16:04.79 1 1
2 Lytle, Malique 12 Shawnee High School 16:39.17 1 2
3 Anderson, Jon 11 Piedmont Hi 16:42.59 1 3
4 Elmore, Garrett 11 Westmoore Hi 17:08.72 1 4
5 Espinoza, Alejandro 12 Northwest Cl 17:12.38 1 5
6 Powell, Christian 12 Edmond Santa 17:19.47 1 6
7 Wade, Tyler 12 Piedmont Hi 17:29.35 1 7
8 Pearson, Colton 11 Edmond Santa 17:30.47 1 8
9 Morris, Justin 11 Duncan High School 17:33.15 1 9

10 Miller, Calvin 12 Westmoore Hi 17:43.89 1 10
11 Johnson, Patrick 12 Westmoore Hi 17:53.00 2 11
12 Brown, Joe 12 Choctaw Hi 17:53.71 2 12
13 Bowen, Jake 11 Westmoore Hi 17:54.28 2 13
14 Grisham, Jesse 11 Western Heig 18:08.70 2 14
15 Acton, Hunter 10 Choctaw Hi 18:11.71 2 15
16 Ong, Brandon 11 Westmoore Hi 18:20.98 2 16
17 McTernan, Nate 11 Carl Albert 18:21.71 2 17
18 Brown, Jared 11 Westmoore Hi 18:22.98 2 18
19 Dodson, Jacob 9 Carl Albert 18:25.76 2 19
20 Hicks, Richard 10 Duncan High School 18:27.86 2 20
21 Case, Mason 10 Edmond Santa 18:29.07 3 21
22 Nelson, Tyler 12 Choctaw Hi 18:35.51 3 22
23 Moller, Matt 9 Carl Albert 18:36.82 3 23
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
24 Medina, Guillermo 11 Western Heig 18:40.18 3 24
25 Davis, Austin 12 Carl Albert 18:41.19 3 25
26 Deberry, Dejuan 10 Choctaw Hi 18:41.83 3 26
27 Dunlap, Matt 12 Western Heig 18:43.66 3 27
28 Trenary, Corbin 11 Pcn-Putnam C 18:44.34 3 28
29 Blake, Austin 12 Westmoore Hi 18:47.87 3 29
30 Fox, Skylar 10 Carl Albert 18:51.20 3 30
31 Maston, Seth 11 Shawnee High School 18:52.20 4 31
32 McIntosh, connor 11 Piedmont Hi 18:52.66 4 32
33 Stuart, Jackson 9 Edmond Santa 19:00.13 4 33
34 Markwell, Drew 10 Edmond Santa 19:03.51 4 34
35 Phillips, Coal 10 Carl Albert 19:04.80 4 35
36 Jourdan, Caleb 11 Pcn-Putnam C 19:06.82 4 36
37 Kalies, Josh 12 Shawnee High School 19:11.18 4 37
38 Chamblin, Colby 10 Shawnee High School 19:17.33 4 38
39 Chanax, Ivan 12 Northwest Cl 19:26.20 4 39
40 Vogt, Gentry 12 Carl Albert 19:28.09 4 40
41 Coplin, Keegan 12 Edmond Santa 19:31.84 5 41
42 Stewart, Adam 10 Duncan High School 19:37.03 5 42
43 Taylor, Ethan 11 Piedmont Hi 19:37.48 5 43
44 Moran, Junior 11 Northwest Cl 19:39.90 5 44
45 Koons, Brice 9 Shawnee High School 19:51.28 5 45
46 diaz, andrew 10 Western Heig 19:52.13 5 46
47 Ramirez, Edgar 9 Northwest Cl 19:53.27 5 47
48 Musgrove, Jason 12 Edmond Santa 19:55.29 5 48
49 Crain, Devean 11 Pcn-Putnam C 19:58.46 5 49
50 Cooper, Blake 9 Moore High School 20:00.69 5 50
51 Dominy, Clay 9 Shawnee High School 20:02.89 6 51
52 Macias, Jose 11 Western Heig 20:05.98 6 52
53 Escalera, Carlos 10 Western Heig 20:06.43 6 53
54 Larsen, Kody 12 Moore High School 20:07.01 6 54
55 Summers, Jordan 10 Moore High School 20:11.16 6 55
56 Thomas, Michael 11 Pcn-Putnam C 20:11.37 6 56
57 Irwin, Josh 12 Choctaw Hi 20:18.88 6 57
58 Milchesky, Corbin 10 Moore High School 20:24.84 6 58
59 Pedraza, Daniel 11 Southmoore H 20:25.75 6
60 Bratcher, James 12 Choctaw Hi 20:26.82 6 59
61 Trusley, Dylan 12 Duncan High School 20:30.34 7 60
62 Seleznoff, Clayton 11 Moore High School 20:31.21 7 61
63 Cardenas, Austin 12 Northwest Cl 20:31.55 7 62
64 Weatherford, Andrew 11 Moore High School 20:33.05 7 63
65 Bromme, Joseph 12 Choctaw Hi 20:49.10 7 64
66 Minjarez, Isaac 12 Northwest Cl 20:53.13 7 65
67 Mitchum, Tyler 12 Duncan High School 20:53.39 7 66
68 Parker, Ben 9 Shawnee High School 20:53.62 7 67
69 Scott, Kylar 10 Pcn-Putnam C 20:56.12 7 68
70 Hammons, Patrick 10 Pcn-Putnam C 20:56.46 7 69
71 Gibbs, Adran 11 Pcn-Putnam C 20:59.75 8 70
72 Lara, Zeke 12 Del City H 21:07.81 8
73 Gilmore, Taylor 12 Del City H 21:24.89 8
74 Bingham, Devin 10 Piedmont Hi 21:26.40 8 71
75 Lindsey, Colton 10 Piedmont Hi 21:26.61 8 72
76 Blalack, Matthew 10 Northwest Cl 21:38.83 8 73
77 Day, Michael 11 Moore High School 21:44.35 8 74
78 Neal, Ryan 12 Duncan High School 22:22.36 8 75
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A Varsit
79 Lindley, Thomas 12 Del City H 22:29.83 8

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Westmoore High School 54 4 10 11 13 16 18 29 4 10
Total Time: 1:29:00.87

Average: 17:48.18
2 Edmond Santa Fe High Sc 102 6 8 21 33 34 41 48 6 8

Total Time: 1:31:22.65
Average: 18:16.53

3 Carl Albert High School 114 17 19 23 25 30 35 40 17 19
Total Time: 1:32:56.68

Average: 18:35.34
4 Choctaw High School 132 12 15 22 26 57 59 64 12 15

Total Time: 1:33:41.64
Average: 18:44.33

5 Duncan High School 132 1 9 20 42 60 66 75 1 9
Total Time: 1:32:13.17

Average: 18:26.64
6 Shawnee High School 153 2 31 37 38 45 51 67 2 31

Total Time: 1:33:51.16
Average: 18:46.24

7 Piedmont High School 156 3 7 32 43 71 72 3 7 32
Total Time: 1:34:08.48

Average: 18:49.70
8 Western Heights High Scho 163 14 24 27 46 52 53 14 24 27

Total Time: 1:35:30.65
Average: 19:06.13

9 Northwest Classen High 197 5 39 44 47 62 65 73 5 39
Total Time: 1:36:43.30

Average: 19:20.66
10 Pcn-Putnam City North H 237 28 36 49 56 68 69 70 28 36

Total Time: 1:38:57.11
Average: 19:47.43

11 Moore High School 278 50 54 55 58 61 63 74 50 54
Total Time: 1:41:14.91

Average: 20:14.99
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Knight, Neil 12 Edmond Santa 17:53.68 1
2 Shaw, Camden 9 Carl Albert 18:31.75 2
3 Spiegel, Carson 10 Edmond Santa 18:45.06 3
4 Simms, Hunter 12 Westmoore Hi 19:04.07 4
5 Dukes, Chris 12 Carl Albert 19:13.51 5
6 Davis, Christian 12 Westmoore Hi 19:16.47 6
7 Cardenas, Carlos 12 Westmoore Hi 19:21.25 7
8 Robinson, Jaydon 12 Carl Albert 19:21.99 8
9 Gappa, Garrett 10 Westmoore Hi 19:24.70 9

10 Rogers, Cooper 9 Westmoore Hi 19:34.19 10
1 Garcia, Marcos 11 Westmoore Hi 19:37.35 11
2 Rowe, Garrett 12 Choctaw Hi 19:45.21 12
3 Dodson, Micah 9 Carl Albert 19:47.11 13
4 Burgess, Evan 9 Westmoore Hi 19:47.32 14
5 Gary, Darryl 11 Westmoore Hi 19:57.71
6 Brown, Weston 12 Westmoore Hi 19:58.64
7 Ledford, Braden 9 Duncan High School 19:58.84 15
8 Cunningham, Corbin 9 Pcn-Putnam C 20:03.73 16
9 Coak, Zack 9 Okc Storm - HS 20:05.25

10 Stanton, Matt 12 Pcn-Putnam C 20:06.94 17
1 Ngo, Kevin 10 Westmoore Hi 20:15.12
2 Patmon, Elijah 10 Midwest City 20:24.19 18
3 Patmon, Zephaniah 11 Midwest City 20:27.51 19
4 Leedy, Matt 11 Carl Albert 20:30.59 20
5 Lindsey, Sean 11 Westmoore Hi 20:39.60
6 Mckinney, Jake 12 Carl Albert 20:42.48 21
7 Ware, Victor 10 Moore High School 20:47.31 22
8 Ross, Justin 12 Midwest City 20:56.54 23
9 Delos Reyes, Kendrick 10 Carl Albert 21:01.53 24

10 Clark, Joel 10 Pcn-Putnam C 21:02.20 25
1 Spiva, Carson 9 Carl Albert 21:03.80
2 Gaytan-Zuniga, Julian 9 Northwest Cl 21:05.60 26
3 Stoy, Trent 11 Westmoore Hi 21:08.59
4 Crockett, Brandon 9 Westmoore Hi 21:12.32
5 Burke, Rusty 10 Choctaw Hi 21:15.84 27
6 Miles, Devin 9 Westmoore Hi 21:16.24
7 Flies, Karsen 12 Carl Albert 21:21.02
8 Winrow, Josh 11 Carl Albert 21:21.25
9 Welker, Casen 12 Westmoore Hi 21:23.97

10 Hale, Drew 10 Choctaw Hi 21:28.91 28
1 Delossantos, Pablo 9 Duncan High School 21:31.52 29
2 Perez, Josh 12 Pcn-Putnam C 21:32.71 30
3 Padilla, German 11 Northwest Cl 21:33.30 31
4 Nguyen, Michael 11 Northwest Cl 21:34.41 32
5 Thornton, Collin 9 Duncan High School 21:35.24 33
6 Rios, Thomas 11 Edmond Santa 21:35.82 34
7 Owens, Zachariah 12 Northwest Cl 21:36.44 35
8 Willoughby, Cole 10 Westmoore Hi 21:46.57
9 McReynolds, Connor 9 Westmoore Hi 21:50.06

10 Clark, Cole 11 Pcn-Putnam C 21:51.04 36
1 Wilson, Drew 10 Westmoore Hi 21:52.00
2 Chowdry, Navid 9 Edmond Santa 22:02.10 37
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
3 Cahall, Buddy 9 Shawnee High School 22:04.21
4 Wallace, Brock 12 Carl Albert 22:04.42
5 Urton, Aaron 11 Pcn-Putnam C 22:10.02 38
6 Bruns, Jerad 12 Duncan High School 22:22.84 39
7 Reid, Travis 12 Choctaw Hi 22:26.97 40
8 Dozier, Keyton 9 Carl Albert 22:31.56
9 Jurko, Devin 11 Pcn-Putnam C 22:34.43 41

10 Westerfield, Jacob 10 Choctaw Hi 22:35.15 42
1 Lee, Keenan 9 Edmond Santa 22:36.71 43
2 Rodriguez, Joel 10 Western Heig 22:45.46 44
3 Curtis, Carson 9 Westmoore Hi 22:46.07
4 Coffia, Cale 11 Southmoore H 22:46.67
5 Perkins, Jordan 9 Moore High School 22:48.21 45
6 Guerrero, Francisco 9 Santa Fe Sou 22:48.92
7 Vogt, Blake 10 Carl Albert 22:50.56
8 Sebren, Tyler 12 Edmond Santa 22:51.36 46
9 Smith, Justin 9 Moore High School 22:55.77 47

10 Pitner, Brayden 9 Moore High School 22:56.01 48
1 Moore, Eric 9 Moore High School 22:59.92 49
2 Weigert, Everett 12 Choctaw Hi 23:01.58 50
3 Gibson, Zach 12 Westmoore Hi 23:01.94
4 Bowles, Caden 9 Duncan High School 23:02.53 51
5 O'Field, Robert 9 Duncan High School 23:21.00 52
6 Bennett, Jake 9 Southmoore H 23:23.57
7 McKenzie, Ian 9 Southmoore H 23:26.80
8 Barnes, Dariyon 11 Midwest City 23:27.04 53
9 Morgan, Micah 11 Midwest City 24:12.26 54

10 Farmer, Jonathan 12 Carl Albert 24:18.86
1 Martinez, Jose 10 Western Heig 24:31.00 55
2 Grathwohl, Daegan 9 Choctaw Hi 24:33.25 56
3 Nguyen, Phillip 11 Midwest City 24:37.46 57
4 Jay, Trey 12 Midwest City 24:41.60 58
5 Mendoza, Braden 12 Del City H 24:41.99
6 Morris, Bedel 9 Carl Albert 24:44.82
7 Moss, Zack 12 Del City H 25:04.92
8 Geimer, Josh 10 Choctaw Hi 25:10.84
9 Lopez, Erick 12 Western Heig 25:17.92 59

10 Moore, Samuel 9 Shawnee High School 25:31.56
1 Watson, Logan 10 Moore High School 25:33.56 60
2 Seibert, Ben 11 Pcn-Putnam C 25:46.43
3 McDuffie, Jordan 9 Moore High School 26:01.24 61
4 Metzger, Jeffery 9 Choctaw Hi 26:01.69
5 Fox, Dakovin 9 Midwest City 26:17.01
6 Albertsn, sean 12 Pcn-Putnam C 26:24.64
7 Guitierrez, Daniel 10 Western Heig 26:32.67 62
8 Vincente, Axel 9 Northwest Cl 26:36.22 63
9 Lowder, Matt 11 Pcn-Putnam C 26:47.67

10 Taylor, Chance 12 Carl Albert 27:07.28
1 Duncan, Brett 9 Choctaw Hi 27:07.46
2 Shepherd, Chris 11 Moore High School 27:21.97
3 Petty, Brady 10 Pcn-Putnam C 27:37.83
4 Phillips, Maverick 9 Choctaw Hi 27:59.23
5 mendenhall, Chris 12 Western Heig 28:14.32 64
6 Salinas, Carlos 11 Midwest City 28:18.00
7 Francis, Chase 9 Moore High School 29:24.10
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
8 Tortolini, Logan 9 Southmoore H 30:17.90
9 Estrada-Lopez, Denis 9 Western Heig 30:30.74 65

10 Hoang, Nathan 11 Del City H 30:40.89

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Knight, Neil 12 Edmond Santa 17:53.68 1 1
2 Shaw, Camden 9 Carl Albert 18:31.75 1 2
3 Spiegel, Carson 10 Edmond Santa 18:45.06 1 3
4 Simms, Hunter 12 Westmoore Hi 19:04.07 1 4
5 Dukes, Chris 12 Carl Albert 19:13.51 1 5
6 Davis, Christian 12 Westmoore Hi 19:16.47 1 6
7 Cardenas, Carlos 12 Westmoore Hi 19:21.25 1 7
8 Robinson, Jaydon 12 Carl Albert 19:21.99 1 8
9 Gappa, Garrett 10 Westmoore Hi 19:24.70 1 9

10 Rogers, Cooper 9 Westmoore Hi 19:34.19 1 10
11 Garcia, Marcos 11 Westmoore Hi 19:37.35 2 11
12 Rowe, Garrett 12 Choctaw Hi 19:45.21 2 12
13 Dodson, Micah 9 Carl Albert 19:47.11 2 13
14 Burgess, Evan 9 Westmoore Hi 19:47.32 2 14
15 Gary, Darryl 11 Westmoore Hi 19:57.71 2
16 Brown, Weston 12 Westmoore Hi 19:58.64 2
17 Ledford, Braden 9 Duncan High School 19:58.84 2 15
18 Cunningham, Corbin 9 Pcn-Putnam C 20:03.73 2 16
19 Coak, Zack 9 Okc Storm - HS 20:05.25 2
20 Stanton, Matt 12 Pcn-Putnam C 20:06.94 2 17
21 Ngo, Kevin 10 Westmoore Hi 20:15.12 3
22 Patmon, Elijah 10 Midwest City 20:24.19 3 18
23 Patmon, Zephaniah 11 Midwest City 20:27.51 3 19
24 Leedy, Matt 11 Carl Albert 20:30.59 3 20
25 Lindsey, Sean 11 Westmoore Hi 20:39.60 3
26 Mckinney, Jake 12 Carl Albert 20:42.48 3 21
27 Ware, Victor 10 Moore High School 20:47.31 3 22
28 Ross, Justin 12 Midwest City 20:56.54 3 23
29 Delos Reyes, Kendrick 10 Carl Albert 21:01.53 3 24
30 Clark, Joel 10 Pcn-Putnam C 21:02.20 3 25
31 Spiva, Carson 9 Carl Albert 21:03.80 4
32 Gaytan-Zuniga, Julian 9 Northwest Cl 21:05.60 4 26
33 Stoy, Trent 11 Westmoore Hi 21:08.59 4
34 Crockett, Brandon 9 Westmoore Hi 21:12.32 4
35 Burke, Rusty 10 Choctaw Hi 21:15.84 4 27
36 Miles, Devin 9 Westmoore Hi 21:16.24 4
37 Flies, Karsen 12 Carl Albert 21:21.02 4
38 Winrow, Josh 11 Carl Albert 21:21.25 4
39 Welker, Casen 12 Westmoore Hi 21:23.97 4
40 Hale, Drew 10 Choctaw Hi 21:28.91 4 28
41 Delossantos, Pablo 9 Duncan High School 21:31.52 5 29
42 Perez, Josh 12 Pcn-Putnam C 21:32.71 5 30
43 Padilla, German 11 Northwest Cl 21:33.30 5 31
44 Nguyen, Michael 11 Northwest Cl 21:34.41 5 32
45 Thornton, Collin 9 Duncan High School 21:35.24 5 33
46 Rios, Thomas 11 Edmond Santa 21:35.82 5 34
47 Owens, Zachariah 12 Northwest Cl 21:36.44 5 35
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Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
48 Willoughby, Cole 10 Westmoore Hi 21:46.57 5
49 McReynolds, Connor 9 Westmoore Hi 21:50.06 5
50 Clark, Cole 11 Pcn-Putnam C 21:51.04 5 36
51 Wilson, Drew 10 Westmoore Hi 21:52.00 6
52 Chowdry, Navid 9 Edmond Santa 22:02.10 6 37
53 Cahall, Buddy 9 Shawnee High School 22:04.21 6
54 Wallace, Brock 12 Carl Albert 22:04.42 6
55 Urton, Aaron 11 Pcn-Putnam C 22:10.02 6 38
56 Bruns, Jerad 12 Duncan High School 22:22.84 6 39
57 Reid, Travis 12 Choctaw Hi 22:26.97 6 40
58 Dozier, Keyton 9 Carl Albert 22:31.56 6
59 Jurko, Devin 11 Pcn-Putnam C 22:34.43 6 41
60 Westerfield, Jacob 10 Choctaw Hi 22:35.15 6 42
61 Lee, Keenan 9 Edmond Santa 22:36.71 7 43
62 Rodriguez, Joel 10 Western Heig 22:45.46 7 44
63 Curtis, Carson 9 Westmoore Hi 22:46.07 7
64 Coffia, Cale 11 Southmoore H 22:46.67 7
65 Perkins, Jordan 9 Moore High School 22:48.21 7 45
66 Guerrero, Francisco 9 Santa Fe Sou 22:48.92 7
67 Vogt, Blake 10 Carl Albert 22:50.56 7
68 Sebren, Tyler 12 Edmond Santa 22:51.36 7 46
69 Smith, Justin 9 Moore High School 22:55.77 7 47
70 Pitner, Brayden 9 Moore High School 22:56.01 7 48
71 Moore, Eric 9 Moore High School 22:59.92 8 49
72 Weigert, Everett 12 Choctaw Hi 23:01.58 8 50
73 Gibson, Zach 12 Westmoore Hi 23:01.94 8
74 Bowles, Caden 9 Duncan High School 23:02.53 8 51
75 O'Field, Robert 9 Duncan High School 23:21.00 8 52
76 Bennett, Jake 9 Southmoore H 23:23.57 8
77 McKenzie, Ian 9 Southmoore H 23:26.80 8
78 Barnes, Dariyon 11 Midwest City 23:27.04 8 53
79 Morgan, Micah 11 Midwest City 24:12.26 8 54
80 Farmer, Jonathan 12 Carl Albert 24:18.86 8
81 Martinez, Jose 10 Western Heig 24:31.00 9 55
82 Grathwohl, Daegan 9 Choctaw Hi 24:33.25 9 56
83 Nguyen, Phillip 11 Midwest City 24:37.46 9 57
84 Jay, Trey 12 Midwest City 24:41.60 9 58
85 Mendoza, Braden 12 Del City H 24:41.99 9
86 Morris, Bedel 9 Carl Albert 24:44.82 9
87 Moss, Zack 12 Del City H 25:04.92 9
88 Geimer, Josh 10 Choctaw Hi 25:10.84 9
89 Lopez, Erick 12 Western Heig 25:17.92 9 59
90 Moore, Samuel 9 Shawnee High School 25:31.56 9
91 Watson, Logan 10 Moore High School 25:33.56 10 60
92 Seibert, Ben 11 Pcn-Putnam C 25:46.43 10
93 McDuffie, Jordan 9 Moore High School 26:01.24 10 61
94 Metzger, Jeffery 9 Choctaw Hi 26:01.69 10
95 Fox, Dakovin 9 Midwest City 26:17.01 10
96 Albertsn, sean 12 Pcn-Putnam C 26:24.64 10
97 Guitierrez, Daniel 10 Western Heig 26:32.67 10 62
98 Vincente, Axel 9 Northwest Cl 26:36.22 10 63
99 Lowder, Matt 11 Pcn-Putnam C 26:47.67 10

100 Taylor, Chance 12 Carl Albert 27:07.28 10
101 Duncan, Brett 9 Choctaw Hi 27:07.46 11
102 Shepherd, Chris 11 Moore High School 27:21.97 11
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC 5A-6A JV
103 Petty, Brady 10 Pcn-Putnam C 27:37.83 11
104 Phillips, Maverick 9 Choctaw Hi 27:59.23 11
105 mendenhall, Chris 12 Western Heig 28:14.32 11 64
106 Salinas, Carlos 11 Midwest City 28:18.00 11
107 Francis, Chase 9 Moore High School 29:24.10 11
108 Tortolini, Logan 9 Southmoore H 30:17.90 11
109 Estrada-Lopez, Denis 9 Western Heig 30:30.74 11 65
110 Hoang, Nathan 11 Del City H 30:40.89 11

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Westmoore High School 36 4 6 7 9 10 11 14 4 6
Total Time: 1:36:40.68

Average: 19:20.14
2 Carl Albert High School 48 2 5 8 13 20 21 24 2 5

Total Time: 1:37:24.95
Average: 19:28.99

3 Edmond Santa Fe High Sc 118 1 3 34 37 43 46 1 3 34
Total Time: 1:42:53.37

Average: 20:34.68
4 Pcn-Putnam City North H 124 16 17 25 30 36 38 41 16 17

Total Time: 1:44:36.62
Average: 20:55.33

5 Choctaw High School 149 12 27 28 40 42 50 56 12 27
Total Time: 1:47:32.08

Average: 21:30.42
6 Duncan High School 167 15 29 33 39 51 52 15 29 33

Total Time: 1:48:30.97
Average: 21:42.20

7 Midwest City High School 167 18 19 23 53 54 57 58 18 19
Total Time: 1:49:27.54

Average: 21:53.51
8 Northwest Classen High 187 26 31 32 35 63 26 31 32 35

Total Time: 1:52:25.97
Average: 22:29.20

9 Moore High School 211 22 45 47 48 49 60 61 22 45
Total Time: 1:52:27.22

Average: 22:29.45
10 Western Heights High Scho 284 44 55 59 62 64 65 44 55 59

Total Time: 2:07:21.37
Average: 25:28.28
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 McKinley, Kyle 12 Heritage Hal 17:14.73 1
2 Robles, Deangelo 11 Santa Fe Sou 17:40.24 2
3 Alfaro, Alan 10 Santa Fe Sou 18:41.66 3
4 Gonzalez, Eduardo 12 Santa Fe Sou 18:50.98 4
5 Corley, Sam 12 Heritage Hal 18:53.40 5
6 Schraad, Garrett 10 Heritage Hal 18:55.84 6
7 Robles, Moises 10 Santa Fe Sou 18:57.88 7
8 Stewart, Luke 9 Heritage Hal 19:06.25 8
9 Boyd, Noah 12 Santa Fe Sou 19:20.19 9

10 Alfaro, Alexis 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:27.32 10
1 johnson, matthew 12 Oklahoma Cen 19:42.87 11
2 Rodriguez, Manuel 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:05.91 12
3 Davis, Ryan 12 Dickson High School 20:20.34 13
4 Bland, Clinton 10 Dickson High School 20:32.54 14
5 Moon, Gene 9 Heritage Hal 20:34.81 15
6 Stokes, Pake 9 Oilton High School 20:36.44
7 McCray, Rykeem 12 Star Spencer 20:45.07 16
8 turner, cedric 11 Oklahoma Cen 20:48.05 17
9 Haggard, Grant 12 Heritage Hal 20:53.11 18

10 Hudlow, Jakob 9 McLoud High School 20:53.38 19
1 Herriott, Chance 11 Dickson High School 21:00.53 20
2 Bland, Brenton 10 Dickson High School 21:05.21 21
3 Counts, Foster 10 Heritage Hal 21:15.77 22
4 Hodgins, David 11 John Marshal 21:46.06
5 Hudlow, Jarrett 10 McLoud High School 22:04.98 23
6 Campbell, Chris 12 Star Spencer 22:15.28 24
7 Villagomez, Bernardo 9 Dickson High School 22:34.94 25
8 atkins, patrick 11 Oklahoma Cen 23:00.28 26
9 Guthrie, Matteo 10 Okc Storm - HS 23:03.93

10 cruz, eyan 9 Oklahoma Cen 23:17.98 27
1 mantle, matthew 9 Oklahoma Cen 23:20.11 28
2 Kitzrow, Jonathan 11 Okc Storm - HS 23:34.67
3 bruner, trevon 11 Oklahoma Cen 23:34.85 29
4 alexander, marcus 10 Oklahoma Cen 24:26.84 30
5 Lyons, Marshall 11 Dickson High School 24:35.55 31
6 krouser, keith 11 Oklahoma Cen 24:39.61
7 Scott, Kelvin 10 Star Spencer 25:30.06 32
8 Russell, John 9 McLoud High School 26:37.67 33
9 Swymeler, Isaac 12 McLoud High School 26:38.64 34

10 guyton, damond 11 Oklahoma Cen 26:40.95
1 Ford, Isaac 11 Star Spencer 27:48.72 35
2 Hobby, Mikhael 11 Star Spencer 27:55.17 36
3 Smith, Latarryus 9 Star Spencer 28:03.71 37
4 Kelley, Brandon 11 Star Spencer 28:05.49 38
5 Hawkins, Latroy 10 Star Spencer 28:15.95
6 pettites, kevante 11 Oklahoma Cen 29:09.84
7 Martinez, Victor 10 John Marshal 29:18.00
8 Young, Marquan 10 Star Spencer 29:44.45
9 crisp, deandre 10 Oklahoma Cen 30:26.76

10 Cyrus, Corey 12 Star Spencer 31:08.46
1 coleman, derrick 10 Oklahoma Cen 31:23.92
2 Vreeland, Teddy 10 McLoud High School 31:32.39 39
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
3 Raines, Jerimiah 12 John Marshal 31:38.01

Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 McKinley, Kyle 12 Heritage Hal 17:14.73 1 1
2 Robles, Deangelo 11 Santa Fe Sou 17:40.24 1 2
3 Alfaro, Alan 10 Santa Fe Sou 18:41.66 1 3
4 Gonzalez, Eduardo 12 Santa Fe Sou 18:50.98 1 4
5 Corley, Sam 12 Heritage Hal 18:53.40 1 5
6 Schraad, Garrett 10 Heritage Hal 18:55.84 1 6
7 Robles, Moises 10 Santa Fe Sou 18:57.88 1 7
8 Stewart, Luke 9 Heritage Hal 19:06.25 1 8
9 Boyd, Noah 12 Santa Fe Sou 19:20.19 1 9

10 Alfaro, Alexis 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:27.32 1 10
11 johnson, matthew 12 Oklahoma Cen 19:42.87 2 11
12 Rodriguez, Manuel 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:05.91 2 12
13 Davis, Ryan 12 Dickson High School 20:20.34 2 13
14 Bland, Clinton 10 Dickson High School 20:32.54 2 14
15 Moon, Gene 9 Heritage Hal 20:34.81 2 15
16 Stokes, Pake 9 Oilton High School 20:36.44 2
17 McCray, Rykeem 12 Star Spencer 20:45.07 2 16
18 turner, cedric 11 Oklahoma Cen 20:48.05 2 17
19 Haggard, Grant 12 Heritage Hal 20:53.11 2 18
20 Hudlow, Jakob 9 McLoud High School 20:53.38 2 19
21 Herriott, Chance 11 Dickson High School 21:00.53 3 20
22 Bland, Brenton 10 Dickson High School 21:05.21 3 21
23 Counts, Foster 10 Heritage Hal 21:15.77 3 22
24 Hodgins, David 11 John Marshal 21:46.06 3
25 Hudlow, Jarrett 10 McLoud High School 22:04.98 3 23
26 Campbell, Chris 12 Star Spencer 22:15.28 3 24
27 Villagomez, Bernardo 9 Dickson High School 22:34.94 3 25
28 atkins, patrick 11 Oklahoma Cen 23:00.28 3 26
29 Guthrie, Matteo 10 Okc Storm - HS 23:03.93 3
30 cruz, eyan 9 Oklahoma Cen 23:17.98 3 27
31 mantle, matthew 9 Oklahoma Cen 23:20.11 4 28
32 Kitzrow, Jonathan 11 Okc Storm - HS 23:34.67 4
33 bruner, trevon 11 Oklahoma Cen 23:34.85 4 29
34 alexander, marcus 10 Oklahoma Cen 24:26.84 4 30
35 Lyons, Marshall 11 Dickson High School 24:35.55 4 31
36 krouser, keith 11 Oklahoma Cen 24:39.61 4
37 Scott, Kelvin 10 Star Spencer 25:30.06 4 32
38 Russell, John 9 McLoud High School 26:37.67 4 33
39 Swymeler, Isaac 12 McLoud High School 26:38.64 4 34
40 guyton, damond 11 Oklahoma Cen 26:40.95 4
41 Ford, Isaac 11 Star Spencer 27:48.72 5 35
42 Hobby, Mikhael 11 Star Spencer 27:55.17 5 36
43 Smith, Latarryus 9 Star Spencer 28:03.71 5 37
44 Kelley, Brandon 11 Star Spencer 28:05.49 5 38
45 Hawkins, Latroy 10 Star Spencer 28:15.95 5
46 pettites, kevante 11 Oklahoma Cen 29:09.84 5
47 Martinez, Victor 10 John Marshal 29:18.00 5
48 Young, Marquan 10 Star Spencer 29:44.45 5
49 crisp, deandre 10 Oklahoma Cen 30:26.76 5
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A Varsit
50 Cyrus, Corey 12 Star Spencer 31:08.46 5
51 coleman, derrick 10 Oklahoma Cen 31:23.92 6
52 Vreeland, Teddy 10 McLoud High School 31:32.39 6 39
53 Raines, Jerimiah 12 John Marshal 31:38.01 6

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Santa Fe South High Sch 25 2 3 4 7 9 10 12 2 3
Total Time: 1:33:30.95

Average: 18:42.19
2 Heritage Hall High Schoo 35 1 5 6 8 15 18 22 1 5

Total Time: 1:34:45.03
Average: 18:57.01

3 Dickson High School 93 13 14 20 21 25 31 13 14 20
Total Time: 1:45:33.56

Average: 21:06.72
4 Oklahoma Centennial High 109 11 17 26 27 28 29 30 11 17

Total Time: 1:50:09.29
Average: 22:01.86

5 Star Spencer High School 143 16 24 32 35 36 37 38 16 24
Total Time: 2:04:14.30

Average: 24:50.86
6 McLoud High School 148 19 23 33 34 39 19 23 33 34

Total Time: 2:07:47.06
Average: 25:33.42
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A JV
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Diaz, Angel 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:33.44 1
2 Martinez, Vincente 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:40.38 2
3 Larios, Oscar 9 Santa Fe Sou 20:07.19 3
4 Becerra, Pedro 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:32.23 4
5 Morales, Juan 12 Santa Fe Sou 21:08.10 5
6 Alonso, Alberto 10 Santa Fe Sou 21:10.03 6
7 Alonso, Arturo 10 Santa Fe Sou 21:10.26 7
8 Soto, Eleazor 9 Santa Fe Sou 21:15.32
9 Ford, Devin 12 Heritage Hal 21:16.36

10 Agbaji, Nnamdi 12 John Marshal 22:00.42
1 Stuckless, Kyle 10 Jones High School 22:08.35
2 Owens, Jack 10 Heritage Hal 22:34.36
3 Barron, Alejandro 12 Santa Fe Sou 23:06.58
4 Ridley, Bailey 10 Santa Fe Sou 23:15.68
5 Brewster, Benjamin 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:18.64
6 Villalobos, Jesus 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:25.49
7 Wallace, Jesse 9 Okc Storm - HS 23:32.46
8 Ontiveros, Rogelio 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:40.63
9 Guerrero, Francisco 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:58.24

10 Bruce, Colton 9 Jones High School 24:03.21
1 Howell, Riley 12 Heritage Hal 24:49.60
2 Zuniga, Raul 9 Santa Fe Sou 25:24.89
3 Loberg, Brain 12 Jones High School 25:53.70

Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A JV
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Diaz, Angel 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:33.44 1 1
2 Martinez, Vincente 10 Santa Fe Sou 19:40.38 1 2
3 Larios, Oscar 9 Santa Fe Sou 20:07.19 1 3
4 Becerra, Pedro 12 Santa Fe Sou 20:32.23 1 4
5 Morales, Juan 12 Santa Fe Sou 21:08.10 1 5
6 Alonso, Alberto 10 Santa Fe Sou 21:10.03 1 6
7 Alonso, Arturo 10 Santa Fe Sou 21:10.26 1 7
8 Soto, Eleazor 9 Santa Fe Sou 21:15.32 1
9 Ford, Devin 12 Heritage Hal 21:16.36 1

10 Agbaji, Nnamdi 12 John Marshal 22:00.42 1
11 Stuckless, Kyle 10 Jones High School 22:08.35 2
12 Owens, Jack 10 Heritage Hal 22:34.36 2
13 Barron, Alejandro 12 Santa Fe Sou 23:06.58 2
14 Ridley, Bailey 10 Santa Fe Sou 23:15.68 2
15 Brewster, Benjamin 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:18.64 2
16 Villalobos, Jesus 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:25.49 2
17 Wallace, Jesse 9 Okc Storm - HS 23:32.46 2
18 Ontiveros, Rogelio 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:40.63 2
19 Guerrero, Francisco 9 Santa Fe Sou 23:58.24 2
20 Bruce, Colton 9 Jones High School 24:03.21 2
21 Howell, Riley 12 Heritage Hal 24:49.60 3
22 Zuniga, Raul 9 Santa Fe Sou 25:24.89 3
23 Loberg, Brain 12 Jones High School 25:53.70 3
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 8 Boys 5k Run CC 2A-4A JV
Team Scores

=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Santa Fe South High Sch 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2
Total Time: 1:41:01.34

Average: 20:12.27
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 9 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 7th Girls
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Lowe, Lexi 7 Westmoore Hi 9:01.46 1
2 Young, Sienna 7 Dickson Midd 9:01.69 2
3 Cabellos, Celeste 7 Westmoore Hi 9:43.87 3
4 Curtis, Zoe 7 Westmoore Hi 10:03.25 4
5 Wiley, Josie 7 Carl Albert 10:07.03 5
6 Schoelen, Riley 6 Carl Albert 10:10.37 6
7 Baron, Madison 7 Carl Albert 10:15.82 7
8 Schuff, Taylor 7 Westmoore Hi 10:19.97 8
9 Brown, Ashlyn 7 Piedmont Mid 10:23.88 9

10 McCain, Madison 7 Westmoore Hi 10:27.95 10
1 Baskorville, Ava 8 Okc Storm - MS 10:31.74
2 Stimson, Peyton 7 Westmoore Hi 10:54.98 11
3 Ingram, Kayli 7 Dickson Midd 10:58.78 12
4 Miller, Asia 7 Hefner Middl 11:09.93 13
5 Dill, Emily 7 Westmoore Hi 11:11.38 14
6 Sloan, Ania 7 Shawnee Midd 11:14.40 15
7 Patterson, Niki 7 Piedmont Mid 11:16.10 16
8 Trottrt, Lauren Monroney JH 11:21.88
9 Capps, Allie Monroney JH 11:24.33

10 Brinlee, Kassidy 6 Carl Albert 11:30.05 17
1 Garrett, Parker 6 Dickson Midd 11:34.74 18
2 Lanier, Elizabeth 6 Shawnee Midd 11:37.41 19
3 Sanchez, Michaela 6 Shawnee Midd 11:45.57 20
4 Young, Ryleigh 7 Moore Junior High 11:50.43
5 Dunn, Abby 6 Dickson Midd 11:51.37 21
6 Craig, Kynzee 7 Hefner Middl 11:53.95 22
7 McAnally, Beth 6 Piedmont Mid 11:54.54 23
8 Lee, Breeana 6 Shawnee Midd 12:08.91 24
9 Robinson, Arilee 6 Carl Albert 12:12.49 25

10 Daniels, Paula 6 Carl Albert 12:14.22 26
1 Torres-Persinger, Aleysh 7 Western Heig 12:14.69
2 Corley, Megan 7 Taft Middle School 12:16.50
3 Ong, Elizabeth 7 Westmoore Hi 12:21.39
4 Pratt, Sydney 7 Hefner Middl 12:24.97 27
5 Gibson, Caton 7 Shawnee Midd 12:30.20 28
6 Mophet, Ella 6 Dickson Midd 12:42.13 29
7 Morgan, Jolene 7 Piedmont Mid 13:22.10 30
8 Ailey, Lindsay 6 Dickson Midd 13:40.28 31
9 Webb, Yasmine 7 Shawnee Midd 13:57.74 32

10 Peirce, Rachel 7 Hefner Middl 14:06.49 33
1 Atolagbe, Victoria 7 Hefner Middl 14:09.76 34
2 Nguyen, Jenny 7 Piedmont Mid 14:27.74 35
3 Carpenter, Daisha 7 Shawnee Midd 14:33.86 36
4 Hunter, Taylor 7 Piedmont Mid 14:41.50 37
5 Oliver, Kelsey 7 Piedmont Mid 14:52.69 38
6 Williamson, Blake 6 Dickson Midd 17:10.77 39

Event 9 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 7th Girls
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Lowe, Lexi 7 Westmoore Hi 9:01.46 1 1



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:54 AM 8/30/2014 Page 2

2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 9 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 7th Girls
2 Young, Sienna 7 Dickson Midd 9:01.69 1 2
3 Cabellos, Celeste 7 Westmoore Hi 9:43.87 1 3
4 Curtis, Zoe 7 Westmoore Hi 10:03.25 1 4
5 Wiley, Josie 7 Carl Albert 10:07.03 1 5
6 Schoelen, Riley 6 Carl Albert 10:10.37 1 6
7 Baron, Madison 7 Carl Albert 10:15.82 1 7
8 Schuff, Taylor 7 Westmoore Hi 10:19.97 1 8
9 Brown, Ashlyn 7 Piedmont Mid 10:23.88 1 9

10 McCain, Madison 7 Westmoore Hi 10:27.95 1 10
11 Baskorville, Ava 8 Okc Storm - MS 10:31.74 2
12 Stimson, Peyton 7 Westmoore Hi 10:54.98 2 11
13 Ingram, Kayli 7 Dickson Midd 10:58.78 2 12
14 Miller, Asia 7 Hefner Middl 11:09.93 2 13
15 Dill, Emily 7 Westmoore Hi 11:11.38 2 14
16 Sloan, Ania 7 Shawnee Midd 11:14.40 2 15
17 Patterson, Niki 7 Piedmont Mid 11:16.10 2 16
18 Trottrt, Lauren Monroney JH 11:21.88 2
19 Capps, Allie Monroney JH 11:24.33 2
20 Brinlee, Kassidy 6 Carl Albert 11:30.05 2 17
21 Garrett, Parker 6 Dickson Midd 11:34.74 3 18
22 Lanier, Elizabeth 6 Shawnee Midd 11:37.41 3 19
23 Sanchez, Michaela 6 Shawnee Midd 11:45.57 3 20
24 Young, Ryleigh 7 Moore Junior High 11:50.43 3
25 Dunn, Abby 6 Dickson Midd 11:51.37 3 21
26 Craig, Kynzee 7 Hefner Middl 11:53.95 3 22
27 McAnally, Beth 6 Piedmont Mid 11:54.54 3 23
28 Lee, Breeana 6 Shawnee Midd 12:08.91 3 24
29 Robinson, Arilee 6 Carl Albert 12:12.49 3 25
30 Daniels, Paula 6 Carl Albert 12:14.22 3 26
31 Torres-Persinger, Aleysh 7 Western Heig 12:14.69 4
32 Corley, Megan 7 Taft Middle School 12:16.50 4
33 Ong, Elizabeth 7 Westmoore Hi 12:21.39 4
34 Pratt, Sydney 7 Hefner Middl 12:24.97 4 27
35 Gibson, Caton 7 Shawnee Midd 12:30.20 4 28
36 Mophet, Ella 6 Dickson Midd 12:42.13 4 29
37 Morgan, Jolene 7 Piedmont Mid 13:22.10 4 30
38 Ailey, Lindsay 6 Dickson Midd 13:40.28 4 31
39 Webb, Yasmine 7 Shawnee Midd 13:57.74 4 32
40 Peirce, Rachel 7 Hefner Middl 14:06.49 4 33
41 Atolagbe, Victoria 7 Hefner Middl 14:09.76 5 34
42 Nguyen, Jenny 7 Piedmont Mid 14:27.74 5 35
43 Carpenter, Daisha 7 Shawnee Midd 14:33.86 5 36
44 Hunter, Taylor 7 Piedmont Mid 14:41.50 5 37
45 Oliver, Kelsey 7 Piedmont Mid 14:52.69 5 38
46 Williamson, Blake 6 Dickson Midd 17:10.77 5 39
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 9 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 7th Girls
Team Scores

=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Westmoore High School 26 1 3 4 8 10 11 14 1 3
Total Time: 49:36.50

Average: 9:55.30
2 Carl Albert Middle School 60 5 6 7 17 25 26 5 6 7

Total Time: 54:15.76
Average: 10:51.16

3 Dickson Middle School 82 2 12 18 21 29 31 39 2 12
Total Time: 56:08.71

Average: 11:13.75
4 Shawnee Middle School 106 15 19 20 24 28 32 36 15 19

Total Time: 59:16.49
Average: 11:51.30

5 Piedmont Middle School 113 9 16 23 30 35 37 38 9 16
Total Time: 1:01:24.36

Average: 12:16.88
6 Hefner Middle School 129 13 22 27 33 34 13 22 27 33

Total Time: 1:03:45.10
Average: 12:45.02
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 11 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 7th Boys
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Juarez, Johan 7 Westmoore Hi 11:45.25 1
2 Emrich, Stephen 7 Okc Storm - MS 13:08.35
3 Martinez, Cristian 7 Taft Middle School 13:25.97 2
4 Schultz, Jacob 7 Westmoore Hi 13:36.51 3
5 Fraire, Jorge 7 Taft Middle School 13:45.31 4
6 Hernandez, Eduardo 7 Western Heig 13:46.62
7 Spiva, Coby 6 Carl Albert 13:48.27
8 Kottu, Abami 7 Taft Middle School 13:58.03 5
9 Garcia, Salvador 7 Westmoore Hi 14:08.90 6

10 Requena, Alex 7 Westmoore Hi 14:10.20 7
1 Bly, Sebestion Carl Albert 14:19.26
2 Croy, Tucker 6 Piedmont Mid 14:33.62
3 Johnson, Chance Dickson Midd 14:57.57 8
4 Hawkins, Riley Dickson Midd 15:01.13 9
5 Brungardt, Zayin 7 Hefner Middl 15:17.85
6 Burton, Kasai 6 Shawnee Midd 15:18.06 10
7 Phillips, Kevin 7 Westmoore Hi 15:25.65 11
8 Rodriguez, Juan 7 Taft Middle School 15:41.12 12
9 Adamo, Landon 7 Westmoore Hi 15:45.12 13

10 Moffet, D.W. Dickson Midd 15:50.11 14
1 Prachyl, Tohmi 7 Carl Albert 16:05.27
2 Tibbs, Riley Dickson Midd 16:05.59 15
3 Palesano, Josh Dickson Midd 16:08.77 16
4 Haro, Aryan 7 Shawnee Midd 16:09.79 17
5 Johnson, Ian 6 Shawnee Midd 16:13.63 18
6 Ortiz, Oscar 7 Western Heig 16:15.53
7 Olivares, Ricardo 7 Western Heig 16:29.33
8 Foster, Keithan Dickson Midd 16:56.45 19
9 Rowe, Calen Dickson Midd 17:38.77 20

10 Maher, Mark Dickson Midd 17:48.25
1 Sanders, Daâ€™ Vionne 7 Taft Middle School 17:57.94 21
2 Collins, Aaron 6 Shawnee Midd 18:08.44 22
3 McDermott, Ericsson 7 Piedmont Mid 18:41.43
4 Claude, Aidan 7 Westmoore Hi 19:17.93 23
5 Spurgeon, John 7 Taft Middle School 19:56.54 24
6 Pollock, Watson 7 Hefner Middl 20:16.22
7 Quan, Ryan 7 Piedmont Mid 20:16.45
8 Walker, Jack Ruiz 7 Shawnee Midd 21:06.44 25

Event 11 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 7th Boys
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Juarez, Johan 7 Westmoore Hi 11:45.25 1 1
2 Emrich, Stephen 7 Okc Storm - MS 13:08.35 1
3 Martinez, Cristian 7 Taft Middle School 13:25.97 1 2
4 Schultz, Jacob 7 Westmoore Hi 13:36.51 1 3
5 Fraire, Jorge 7 Taft Middle School 13:45.31 1 4
6 Hernandez, Eduardo 7 Western Heig 13:46.62 1
7 Spiva, Coby 6 Carl Albert 13:48.27 1
8 Kottu, Abami 7 Taft Middle School 13:58.03 1 5
9 Garcia, Salvador 7 Westmoore Hi 14:08.90 1 6
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 11 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 7th Boys
10 Requena, Alex 7 Westmoore Hi 14:10.20 1 7
11 Bly, Sebestion Carl Albert 14:19.26 2
12 Croy, Tucker 6 Piedmont Mid 14:33.62 2
13 Johnson, Chance Dickson Midd 14:57.57 2 8
14 Hawkins, Riley Dickson Midd 15:01.13 2 9
15 Brungardt, Zayin 7 Hefner Middl 15:17.85 2
16 Burton, Kasai 6 Shawnee Midd 15:18.06 2 10
17 Phillips, Kevin 7 Westmoore Hi 15:25.65 2 11
18 Rodriguez, Juan 7 Taft Middle School 15:41.12 2 12
19 Adamo, Landon 7 Westmoore Hi 15:45.12 2 13
20 Moffet, D.W. Dickson Midd 15:50.11 2 14
21 Prachyl, Tohmi 7 Carl Albert 16:05.27 3
22 Tibbs, Riley Dickson Midd 16:05.59 3 15
23 Palesano, Josh Dickson Midd 16:08.77 3 16
24 Haro, Aryan 7 Shawnee Midd 16:09.79 3 17
25 Johnson, Ian 6 Shawnee Midd 16:13.63 3 18
26 Ortiz, Oscar 7 Western Heig 16:15.53 3
27 Olivares, Ricardo 7 Western Heig 16:29.33 3
28 Foster, Keithan Dickson Midd 16:56.45 3 19
29 Rowe, Calen Dickson Midd 17:38.77 3 20
30 Maher, Mark Dickson Midd 17:48.25 3
31 Sanders, Daâ€™ Vionne 7 Taft Middle School 17:57.94 4 21
32 Collins, Aaron 6 Shawnee Midd 18:08.44 4 22
33 McDermott, Ericsson 7 Piedmont Mid 18:41.43 4
34 Claude, Aidan 7 Westmoore Hi 19:17.93 4 23
35 Spurgeon, John 7 Taft Middle School 19:56.54 4 24
36 Pollock, Watson 7 Hefner Middl 20:16.22 4
37 Quan, Ryan 7 Piedmont Mid 20:16.45 4
38 Walker, Jack Ruiz 7 Shawnee Midd 21:06.44 4 25

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Westmoore High School 28 1 3 6 7 11 13 23 1 3
Total Time: 1:09:06.51

Average: 13:49.31
2 Taft Middle School 44 2 4 5 12 21 24 2 4 5

Total Time: 1:14:48.37
Average: 14:57.68

3 Dickson Middle School 62 8 9 14 15 16 19 20 8 9
Total Time: 1:18:03.17

Average: 15:36.64
4 Shawnee Middle School 92 10 17 18 22 25 10 17 18 22

Total Time: 1:26:56.36
Average: 17:23.28
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 10 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 8th Girls
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women

1 Glenn, Peyton 8 Westmoore Hi 9:05.35 1
2 Fitzgerald, Kelsi 8 Moore Junior High 9:27.75 2
3 Greenslade, Erin 8 Westmoore Hi 9:31.59 3
4 Schwarz, Katy 8 Westmoore Hi 9:38.38 4
5 Brown, Madison 8 Westmoore Hi 9:43.15 5
6 Storts, Sydnei 8 Piedmont Mid 9:46.18
7 Altom, Madison 8 Westmoore Hi 9:51.24 6
8 Daniels, Martha 8 Carl Albert 9:54.45
9 Spitler, Whitney 8 Western Heig 10:02.23 7

10 Pursell, Mallory 7 Carl Albert 10:03.29
1 Hinojosa, Mari 8 Moore Junior High 10:11.63 8
2 Soliz, Danielle 8 Western Heig 10:13.21 9
3 Roberts, Jada 8 Shawnee Midd 10:14.14
4 McTernan, Lauren 8 Carl Albert 10:22.58
5 King, Ashley 8 Piedmont Mid 10:29.60
6 Hutcheson, Lauren 8 Moore Junior High 10:30.45 10
7 McClure, Landri 8 Dickson Midd 10:34.84
8 Johnson, Ashleigh 8 Moore Junior High 10:41.60 11
9 Hinkle, Nichole 8 Hefner Middl 10:54.07 12

10 Waldrip, Scotlyn 8 Westmoore Hi 11:03.35 13
1 Williams, Emily 8 Hefner Middl 11:07.46 14
2 Holybee, Kailey 8 Dickson Midd 11:13.77
3 Coats, Mollie 8 Hefner Middl 11:28.22 15
4 Maher, Katie 8 Dickson Midd 11:29.94
5 King, Keely 8 Dickson Midd 11:55.57
6 Weatherford, Christina 8 Moore Junior High 12:19.06 16
7 Assaleh, Zayna 8 Hefner Middl 13:06.02 17
8 Kirkendoll, Karli 8 Hefner Middl 13:34.09 18
9 Moreyra, Agustina 8 Western Heig 13:38.26 19

10 Nguyen, Rose 8 Western Heig 13:42.91 20
1 Sadler, Jessie 8 Moore Junior High 14:35.19 21
2 Young, Bayley 8 Piedmont Mid 14:44.14
3 Hindman, Amber 8 Shawnee Midd 15:09.55
4 Parsons, Kayla 8 Shawnee Midd 16:13.10
5 Garay, Claribell 8 Western Heig 16:47.37 22
6 Cereceres, Leslie 8 Western Heig 17:06.18 23
7 Kennedy, Katherine 8 Taft Middle School 17:11.98

Event 10 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 8th Girls
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Glenn, Peyton 8 Westmoore Hi 9:05.35 1 1
2 Fitzgerald, Kelsi 8 Moore Junior High 9:27.75 1 2
3 Greenslade, Erin 8 Westmoore Hi 9:31.59 1 3
4 Schwarz, Katy 8 Westmoore Hi 9:38.38 1 4
5 Brown, Madison 8 Westmoore Hi 9:43.15 1 5
6 Storts, Sydnei 8 Piedmont Mid 9:46.18 1
7 Altom, Madison 8 Westmoore Hi 9:51.24 1 6
8 Daniels, Martha 8 Carl Albert 9:54.45 1
9 Spitler, Whitney 8 Western Heig 10:02.23 1 7

10 Pursell, Mallory 7 Carl Albert 10:03.29 1
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 10 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC 8th Girls
11 Hinojosa, Mari 8 Moore Junior High 10:11.63 2 8
12 Soliz, Danielle 8 Western Heig 10:13.21 2 9
13 Roberts, Jada 8 Shawnee Midd 10:14.14 2
14 McTernan, Lauren 8 Carl Albert 10:22.58 2
15 King, Ashley 8 Piedmont Mid 10:29.60 2
16 Hutcheson, Lauren 8 Moore Junior High 10:30.45 2 10
17 McClure, Landri 8 Dickson Midd 10:34.84 2
18 Johnson, Ashleigh 8 Moore Junior High 10:41.60 2 11
19 Hinkle, Nichole 8 Hefner Middl 10:54.07 2 12
20 Waldrip, Scotlyn 8 Westmoore Hi 11:03.35 2 13
21 Williams, Emily 8 Hefner Middl 11:07.46 3 14
22 Holybee, Kailey 8 Dickson Midd 11:13.77 3
23 Coats, Mollie 8 Hefner Middl 11:28.22 3 15
24 Maher, Katie 8 Dickson Midd 11:29.94 3
25 King, Keely 8 Dickson Midd 11:55.57 3
26 Weatherford, Christina 8 Moore Junior High 12:19.06 3 16
27 Assaleh, Zayna 8 Hefner Middl 13:06.02 3 17
28 Kirkendoll, Karli 8 Hefner Middl 13:34.09 3 18
29 Moreyra, Agustina 8 Western Heig 13:38.26 3 19
30 Nguyen, Rose 8 Western Heig 13:42.91 3 20
31 Sadler, Jessie 8 Moore Junior High 14:35.19 4 21
32 Young, Bayley 8 Piedmont Mid 14:44.14 4
33 Hindman, Amber 8 Shawnee Midd 15:09.55 4
34 Parsons, Kayla 8 Shawnee Midd 16:13.10 4
35 Garay, Claribell 8 Western Heig 16:47.37 4 22
36 Cereceres, Leslie 8 Western Heig 17:06.18 4 23
37 Kennedy, Katherine 8 Taft Middle School 17:11.98 4

Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women

1 Westmoore High School 19 1 3 4 5 6 13 1 3 4
Total Time: 47:49.71

Average: 9:33.95
2 Moore Junior High 47 2 8 10 11 16 21 2 8 10

Total Time: 53:10.49
Average: 10:38.10

3 Hefner Middle School 76 12 14 15 17 18 12 14 15 17
Total Time: 1:00:09.86

Average: 12:01.98
4 Western Heights Middle Sc 77 7 9 19 20 22 23 7 9 19

Total Time: 1:04:23.98
Average: 12:52.80
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 8th Boys
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men

1 Cope, Blake 8 Piedmont Mid 11:42.26
2 Murphy, Patrick 8 Carl Albert 12:06.28 1
3 Trieu, Andrew 8 Westmoore Hi 12:14.96 2
4 Khamnguon, Kennethan 8 Westmoore Hi 12:25.73 3
5 Gray, Shevrin 8 Carl Albert 12:28.00 4
6 Mejia, Wilmer 8 Western Heig 12:36.21
7 Box, Zach 8 Carl Albert 12:37.20 5
8 Hart, Hunter 8 Westmoore Hi 12:46.68 6
9 Hernandez, Josue 8 Shawnee Midd 12:54.53 7

10 Robinson, Jairus 8 Carl Albert 12:57.60 8
1 Shubert, Jack 8 Piedmont Mid 12:58.46
2 Mead, Hunter 8 Carl Albert 12:59.11 9
3 Ford, Toby 7 Carl Albert 13:16.76 10
4 Simmons, Marcus Monroney JH 13:18.72 11
5 Nolen, Jacob 8 Carl Albert 13:19.16 12
6 McFee, Tanner 8 Carl Albert 13:19.92
7 Baker, Garin 8 Westmoore Hi 13:30.51 13
8 Ngo, Daniel 7 Westmoore Hi 13:43.90 14
9 Schader, Isaac 8 Okc Storm - MS 13:54.86

10 Cook, John Ryan 8 Carl Albert 13:55.56
1 Owen, Kyle 8 Hefner Middl 14:02.50
2 Frrel, alex Monroney JH 14:08.50 15
3 Barker, Jaydon 8 Piedmont Mid 14:17.58
4 Dugan, Mason 8 Shawnee Midd 14:27.63 16
5 Fogarty, Ethan Monroney JH 14:31.99 17
6 Ozvath, Trenton Monroney JH 14:42.17 18
7 Guillen, Oudin 8 Taft Middle School 14:59.60
8 Maag, Steven 8 Westmoore Hi 15:04.04 19
9 Watters, Layne 8 Piedmont Mid 15:09.74

10 Martinez, Josh 8 Taft Middle School 15:11.16
1 Patton, Carter 8 Hefner Middl 15:26.09
2 Deleon, Cristian 8 Taft Middle School 15:50.46
3 Scott, Marley 8 Hefner Middl 16:27.86
4 Botkin, Hunter 8 Shawnee Midd 17:07.20 20
5 Tilley, Jessie 8 Western Heig 17:21.89
6 Petters, Keegan 8 Carl Albert 17:32.19
7 Lesney, Austin 8 Taft Middle School 17:33.34
8 Rinish, Max 8 Shawnee Midd 17:33.91 21
9 DeSouza, Caleb 8 Hefner Middl 17:42.57

10 Jacobs, Logan 7 Okc Storm - MS 17:43.04
1 Littleton, Clifford 8 Shawnee Midd 18:42.49 22
2 Thomas, Ki Monroney JH 20:04.91 23
3 Valdez, Abraham 8 Western Heig 21:20.74
4 Nguyen, Jayson 8 Western Heig 22:23.58
5 Stevenson, Ray Quan Monroney JH 25:24.48 24
6 Capps, Davey Monroney JH 30:54.76 25

Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 8th Boys
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Cope, Blake 8 Piedmont Mid 11:42.26 1
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 8th Boys
2 Murphy, Patrick 8 Carl Albert 12:06.28 1 1
3 Trieu, Andrew 8 Westmoore Hi 12:14.96 1 2
4 Khamnguon, Kennethan 8 Westmoore Hi 12:25.73 1 3
5 Gray, Shevrin 8 Carl Albert 12:28.00 1 4
6 Mejia, Wilmer 8 Western Heig 12:36.21 1
7 Box, Zach 8 Carl Albert 12:37.20 1 5
8 Hart, Hunter 8 Westmoore Hi 12:46.68 1 6
9 Hernandez, Josue 8 Shawnee Midd 12:54.53 1 7

10 Robinson, Jairus 8 Carl Albert 12:57.60 1 8
11 Shubert, Jack 8 Piedmont Mid 12:58.46 2
12 Mead, Hunter 8 Carl Albert 12:59.11 2 9
13 Ford, Toby 7 Carl Albert 13:16.76 2 10
14 Simmons, Marcus Monroney JH 13:18.72 2 11
15 Nolen, Jacob 8 Carl Albert 13:19.16 2 12
16 McFee, Tanner 8 Carl Albert 13:19.92 2
17 Baker, Garin 8 Westmoore Hi 13:30.51 2 13
18 Ngo, Daniel 7 Westmoore Hi 13:43.90 2 14
19 Schader, Isaac 8 Okc Storm - MS 13:54.86 2
20 Cook, John Ryan 8 Carl Albert 13:55.56 2
21 Owen, Kyle 8 Hefner Middl 14:02.50 3
22 Frrel, alex Monroney JH 14:08.50 3 15
23 Barker, Jaydon 8 Piedmont Mid 14:17.58 3
24 Dugan, Mason 8 Shawnee Midd 14:27.63 3 16
25 Fogarty, Ethan Monroney JH 14:31.99 3 17
26 Ozvath, Trenton Monroney JH 14:42.17 3 18
27 Guillen, Oudin 8 Taft Middle School 14:59.60 3
28 Maag, Steven 8 Westmoore Hi 15:04.04 3 19
29 Watters, Layne 8 Piedmont Mid 15:09.74 3
30 Martinez, Josh 8 Taft Middle School 15:11.16 3
31 Patton, Carter 8 Hefner Middl 15:26.09 4
32 Deleon, Cristian 8 Taft Middle School 15:50.46 4
33 Scott, Marley 8 Hefner Middl 16:27.86 4
34 Botkin, Hunter 8 Shawnee Midd 17:07.20 4 20
35 Tilley, Jessie 8 Western Heig 17:21.89 4
36 Petters, Keegan 8 Carl Albert 17:32.19 4
37 Lesney, Austin 8 Taft Middle School 17:33.34 4
38 Rinish, Max 8 Shawnee Midd 17:33.91 4 21
39 DeSouza, Caleb 8 Hefner Middl 17:42.57 4
40 Jacobs, Logan 7 Okc Storm - MS 17:43.04 4
41 Littleton, Clifford 8 Shawnee Midd 18:42.49 5 22
42 Thomas, Ki Monroney JH 20:04.91 5 23
43 Valdez, Abraham 8 Western Heig 21:20.74 5
44 Nguyen, Jayson 8 Western Heig 22:23.58 5
45 Stevenson, Ray Quan Monroney JH 25:24.48 5 24
46 Capps, Davey Monroney JH 30:54.76 5 25
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2014 Carl Albert XC Inv - 8/29/2014
Carl Albert High School

Results

....Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC 8th Boys
Team Scores

=================================================================================
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men

1 Carl Albert Middle School 27 1 4 5 8 9 10 12 1 4
Total Time: 1:03:08.19

Average: 12:37.64
2 Westmoore High School 38 2 3 6 13 14 19 2 3 6

Total Time: 1:04:41.78
Average: 12:56.36

3 Monroney JH 84 11 15 17 18 23 24 25 11 15
Total Time: 1:16:46.29

Average: 15:21.26
4 Shawnee Middle School 86 7 16 20 21 22 7 16 20 21

Total Time: 1:20:45.76
Average: 16:09.16


